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400 North 1826 1731 14 38 0 0 0 40 1840 1809 1809 31 31
Albany 166 245 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 252 245 (86) (79)
Altamaha Basin 85 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 82 82 3 3
Americus 27 32 13 9 0 0 0 0 40 41 41 (1) (1)
Athens Area 1188 1207 18 14 1 0 0 1 1207 1264 1222 (57) (15)
Atlanta 13105 13518 34 50 4 3 118 227 13261 13798 13798 (537) (537)
Atlanta
Commercial 2086 2214 9 49 19 3 7 37 2121 2305 2303 (184) (182)

Camden/Charlton 271 277 30 1 0 0 0 0 301 280 278 21 23
Carpet Capital 314 310 26 37 0 0 0 0 340 354 347 (14) (7)
Central Georgia 526 517 17 0 0 0 0 0 543 551 517 (8) 26
Cherokee 1683 1668 5 11 0 0 0 0 1688 1698 1679 (10) 9
Cobb 2212 2146 0 0 0 0 0 0 2212 2174 2146 38 66
Columbus 1013 988 46 27 1 0 0 0 1060 1022 1015 38 45
Crisp Area 37 35 8 11 0 0 0 0 45 50 46 (5) (1)
DeKalb 1094 1945 0 0 1 0 0 0 1095 1953 1945 (858) (850)
Douglas-Coffee 70 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 58 58 12 12
Dublin 94 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 93 93 1 1
East Metro 778 687 7 0 0 0 0 0 785 711 687 74 98
Fayette County 1157 1145 5 8 0 0 0 0 1162 1159 1153 3 9
GAR Direct 815 1137 0 0 0 0 0 0 815 1157 1137 (342) (322)
Georgia
Mountain and
Lakes

417 384 4 33 0 0 1 5 422 422 422

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 165 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 156 156 9 9

Golden Isles 917 878 15 24 0 1 0 0 932 917 903 15 29
Greater Augusta 2007 2213 46 148 0 0 0 0 2053 2418 2361 (365) (308)
Greater Rome 330 314 0 34 0 0 0 2 330 352 350 (22) (20)
Hall County 457 449 0 0 1 0 0 0 458 452 449 6 9
Heart of Georgia 374 352 0 0 0 0 0 0 374 359 352 15 22
Hinesville 303 307 4 0 0 0 0 0 307 317 307 (10)
I-85 North 262 238 0 22 0 0 0 0 262 266 260 (4) 2
Institute of Real
Estate
Management

1 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 31 0 0 31 31

Lake Country 384 395 11 9 0 0 0 0 395 404 404 (9) (9)
Metro South 1730 1656 0 0 0 0 0 0 1730 1666 1656 64 74
Middle GA 893 851 54 0 1 0 0 0 948 865 851 83 97
Moultrie 50 49 7 7 0 0 0 0 57 56 56 1 1
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NE Atlanta Metro 5834 6194 0 91 0 0 0 0 5834 6370 6285 (536) (451)
Newnan-Coweta 698 735 12 0 0 0 0 0 710 750 735 (40) (25)
Northeast
Georgia 1039 1045 0 2 0 0 0 0 1039 1056 1047 (17) (8)

Northwest Metro 538 552 25 25 0 0 2 3 565 580 580 (15) (15)
NW GA-
Chattanooga 186 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 179 173 7 13

Paulding
REALTORS® 485 544 1 22 0 0 0 4 486 570 570 (84) (84)

Pickens County 113 116 5 5 0 1 1 0 119 122 122 (3) (3)
RCA Savannah
H-H 79 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 75 66 4 13

Savannah 2662 2588 2 0 1 0 0 0 2665 2595 2588 70 77
Southwest
Georgia 131 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 112 112 19 19

Statesboro 236 217 15 13 0 0 0 0 251 235 230 16 21
Thomasville Area 166 157 24 1 0 0 0 0 190 158 158 32 32
Tiftarea 145 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 127 127 18 18
Troup County 140 138 2 4 0 0 0 0 142 143 142 (1)
Valdosta 427 385 44 34 0 0 0 0 471 456 419 15 52
Walton-Barrow 316 265 0 0 0 0 0 0 316 271 265 45 51
West Georgia 394 407 0 0 0 0 0 0 394 410 407 (16) (13)
West Metro 486 475 0 0 0 0 6 1 492 476 476 16 16

REALTORS AFFILIATE
MEMBERS

INSTITUTE
AFFILIATES

NON-MEMBER
SALESPERSONS TOTALS

TOTALS 50912 52573 503 729 59 8 135 320 51609 54146 53630 (2537) (2021)
Change from (#) (1661) (226) 51 (185)
Change from (%) -3.15 -31.00 637. -57.81



Assessments by Board
2024 YTD Assessments

400 North 1840 3680
Albany 166 332
Altamaha Basin 85 170
Americus 40 80
Athens Area 1207 2414
Atlanta 13261 26522
Atlanta Commercial 2121 4242
Camden/Charlton 301 602
Carpet Capital 340 680
Central Georgia 543 1086
Cherokee 1688 3376
Cobb 2212 4424
Columbus 1060 2120
Crisp Area 45 90
DeKalb 1095 2190
Douglas-Coffee 70 140
Dublin 94 188
East Metro 785 1570
Fayette County 1162 2324
GAR Direct 815 1630
Georgia Mountain
and Lakes 422 844

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 165 330

Golden Isles 932 1864
Greater Augusta 2053 4106
Greater Rome 330 660
Hall County 458 916
Heart of Georgia 374 748
Hinesville 307 614
I-85 North 262 524
Institute of Real
Estate Management 31 62

Lake Country 395 790
Metro South 1730 3460
Middle GA 948 1896
Moultrie 57 114
NE Atlanta Metro 5834 11668
Newnan-Coweta 710 1420
Northeast Georgia 1039 2078
Northwest Metro 565 1130
NW GA-
Chattanooga 186 372



Paulding
REALTORS® 486 972

Pickens County 119 238
RCA Savannah H-H 79 158
Savannah 2665 5330
Southwest Georgia 131 262
Statesboro 251 502
Thomasville Area 190 380
Tiftarea 145 290
Troup County 142 284
Valdosta 471 942
Walton-Barrow 316 632
West Georgia 394 788
West Metro 492 984


